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 How was 
the 
Admissio
n 
Procedur
e of the 
college 
 

How was 

the 

Learning 

Environ

ment 

Rate the 

Infrastructure 

& Lab facilities 

available on 

college 

campus 

Rate the 

teaching 

faculty 

Rate the 

quality 

of 

support 

services 

on 

campus 

Rate the 

Extension 

and Social 

Programmes 

organized in 

the college 

Rate 

the 

library 

services 

Rate the 

sport 

facilities 

Rate college 

over all 

administratio

n and student 

support 

Overall 

Rating of 

the 

college 

Rate the 
Alumni 
Associatio
n of the 
college. 
 

Very 

Good                      

89 103 111 98 96 111 111 96 81 66 103 

Good      126 118 103 126 111 103 103 101 126 148 118 

Satisfac

tory  

23 37 37 37 44 37 24 51 44 29 37 

Poor 37 17 30 14 24 24 37 27 24 32 17 



 
 

 
 

1. How was the Admission Procedure of the college? 

 
2. How was the Learning Environment? 

 



 
 

3. Rate the Infrastructure & Lab facilities available on college campus. 

 
4. Rate the teaching faculty . 

 

 



 
 

5. Rate the quality of support services on campus. 

 
6. Rate the Extension and Social Programmes organised in the college. 

 

 
 



 
 

7. Rate the library services 

 
8. Rate the sport facilities. 

 
 

 

 



 
 

 

9. Rate college over all administration and student support. 

 
10. Overall Rating of the college 

 
 

 



 
 

 

 

11. Rate the Alumni Association of the college 

 

 


